
For web Uploading 

 

 

Corrigendum No. 1 

 

1. The bidding schedule in respect of Package “Replacement of defective Polymer Insulator 
in 765 kV Single Circuit Meerut – Moga Transmission Line at various locations falling in 
states of Uttar Pradesh, Haryana and Punjab.”, Package No.: N2ML/C&M/Insulator 
Replacement/NIT-01/2020-21 (RFx No 5002001073) has been extended/revised further 
as per following: 
 

Sr. No. Activity Date Time 

1 
Extended Sale Period of Tender Documents 
(Downloading of Bidding Documents from the 
e-Tendering Portal) 

From 21.04.2020  to 04.06.2020  
(1100 Hours) 

2 
Extended Last date of seeking Clarifications, if 
any 

28.05.2020 1700 Hours 

3 
Extended Date for Bid Submission deadline for 
uploading the bids (Soft / e-part of the bid) on 
e-tendering portal 

04.06.2020 1100 Hours 

4 
Extended Date for Submission deadline for Hard 
/ Paper-Part of the bid along with the requisite 
tender fee / cost of bidding Documents 

08.06.2020 1100 Hours 

5 
Extended Date for Opening of Technical part of 
Bids (First Envelope only 

08.06.2020 1130 Hours 

 
2. In addition to above we are uploading Tower Schedule and location wise data giving details of 

Towers where replacement of insulators is to be done. The same may be found in “Note and 
Attachments” Tab. 
  

3. Further, the Bid Submission deadline for uploading the bids (Soft / e-part of the bid), 
Submission deadline for Hard / Paper-Part of the bid and Opening of Technical (First 
Envelope) of Bids have been mentioned as 21.05.2020, 25.05.2020 and 25.05.2020 
respectively in various parts of the Bidding Documents. The same shall be read as 04.06.2020, 
08.06.2020 and 08.06.2020 respectively. 
 

 

4. All other terms & conditions of the IFB remain unaltered 
 
 

MANAGER (C&M) 

 
 


